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1135-85

ISOBAR 350 CO
ROCK X-HP

SPECIFICATIONS

Tube

Cover
Reinforcement
Temp max

DESCRIPTION

Synthetic rubber
Synthetic rubber
Steel spiral
120°C

Temp min

Color

Standard

-40°C
Black
1ISO 18752 CC

A very flexible spiral hose for the toughest applications. With the extremely durable cover and flexibility the hose is suited in applications with high
demands for high flow and high pressure and is easy to assemble. MSHA approved. Exeeds the requirements of ISO 18752 CC.

Bend radii [mm]

11358508
11358510
11358512
11358516
11358520

13 mm
16 mm
19 mm
25 mm

32 mm
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1/2" 22.8 mm
5/8" 26.5 mm
3/4" 29.8 mm
1" 37.1 mm
11/4" 44.5 mm

35 MPa
35 MPa
35 MPa
35 MPa

35 MPa

90 mm

105 mm
125 mm
150 mm

210 mm

0.75 kg
1.08 kg
1.18 kg
1.71kg

2.47 kg

Black
Black
Black
Black

Black



