

1135-85

ISOBAR 350 CO ROCK X-HP



SPECIFICATIONS

TubeSynthetic rubberTemp min-40 °CCoverSynthetic rubberColorBlackReinforcementSteel spiralStandardISO 18752 CCTemp max120 °C

DESCRIPTION

A very flexible spiral hose for the toughest applications. With the extremely durable cover and flexibility the hose is suited in applications with high demands for high flow and high pressure and is easy to assemble. MSHA approved. Exceeds the requirements of ISO 18752 CC.

SKU	ID	Size	OD	Wp	Bend radii [mm]	Weight	Color
11358508	13 mm	1/2"	22.8 mm	35 MPa	90 mm	0.75 kg	Black
11358510	16 mm	5/8"	26.5 mm	35 MPa	105 mm	1.08 kg	Black
11358512	19 mm	3/4"	29.8 mm	35 MPa	125 mm	1.18 kg	Black
11358516	25 mm	1"	37.1 mm	35 MPa	150 mm	1.71 kg	Black
11358520	32 mm	1 1/4"	44.5 mm	35 MPa	210 mm	2.47 kg	Black